BALANCED
SPECTRUM
LEDS
Designed Specifically for
the Supermarket Industry
Contents
Slimline Bar LED...................................................................................3
LED Drivers.........................................................................................21

Using Mounting Clips (multiple angles)
& Screws (included)
Using Mounting Clips
(multiple angles) with
Magnets (included)
Using Slidable Magnets (pre-installed)
Included Optional Purchase
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
1ft SB-PL-10C 3.8 Full Brightness (Canopy) 254 10 320 84
2ft SB-PL-22C 10.6 Full Brightness (Canopy) 549 22 950 90
3ft SB-PL-34C 12 Full Brightness (Canopy) 849 34 1050 88
4ft SB-PL-46C 14 Full Brightness (Canopy) 1149 46 1240 89
5ft SB-PL-58C 22 Full Brightness (Canopy) 1449 58 1810 82
3ft SB-PL-34S 5.8 60% Brightness (Shelf) 849 34 530 91
4ft SB-PL-46S 6.8 60% Brightness (Shelf) 1149 46 660 97
5ft SB-PL-58S 11 60% Brightness (Shelf) 1449 58 940 85
Color
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum